Government Operations Agency- California Complete Count - Census 2020 

CONTRACTOR NAME 

Fresno County 

2. The term of this Agreement is: 

START DATE 

March 1, 2019 (or upon execution, whichever occurs later) 

THROUGH END DATE 

December 31, 2020 

3. The maximum amount of this Agreement is: 

One million eighty-eight thousand four hundred and forty-three dollars and zero cents ($1,088,443.00) 

4. The parties agree to comply with the terms and conditions of the following exhibits, which are by this reference made a part of the Agreement. 

E~HIBITS TITLE PAGES 

Exhibit A Statement of Work 10 ' 

ExhibitB Budget Detail and Payment 'Provisions 2